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January 24, 1994

CHARLES D JEFFERS
1299 HAYNES WAY
NORTH BEND OR 97459

RE: SWR-570

Dear Mr Jeffers,

I

WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

I'am in the process of reviewing the maps submitted in support of pre-1909 vested water right
claims. There may have been some misunderstanding about the required map during the last

few months before the December 31, 1992 deadline.

As the deadline approached, it was

apparent the Water Right Examiners (WRE) would not be able to survey and prepare the
required map and site report. We allowed claimants to submit most any kind of map to meet
the deadline. We tried to insure claimants understood that the survey, map and site report would
be required as soon as the WRE had time to make the field survey and complete the map and

report.

The reason I am writing today is about your map. The map submitted does not meet the
statutory requirements. I need to know when I might receive the required map from you. I

cannot complete my review of your claim without the required map.

If you have any questions, please give me a call. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199.

Sincerely,

S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CAS\SWR-0570.003

3850 Portland Rd NI-
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130)
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

January 21, 1994

CHARLES D JEFFERS
1299 HAYNES WAY
NORTH BEND OR 97459

RE: SWR-570
Dear Mr Jeffers,

I am in the process of reviewing the maps supporting the claims to pre-1909 vested water rights.
I will need to return the map in your file to the CWRE, King Phelps. I will handle the
completions and corrections with him.

The other item I find that needs attention is the answer to #4 PRIORITY DATE. Your remarks
indicate you were researching Coos County records and you said you would have the
information to me as soon as it was available. That was about a year ago and I haven’t received
anything form you. I need to know what priority date you are claiming. Please send the
information as soon as possible. I cannot continue my review of your file until I have the
information.

If you have any questions, please give me a call. The toll free number in Oregon is 1-800-624-
3199.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist

J\wAS\C\S\swr-0570.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP CF%KNAMEEégwmA{ poar~# V| UNADJUDICATED AREA ? 5#&&

RECEIPT # 4S84 S W R NUMBER __ 2 70

CHECK ENCLOSURES ol PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY_PYY
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _ A ENTER ON STREAM INDEX
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION A(VY/

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

l

5
L}
o}
o]
4
H
s
=

source and trib

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use

scale

township, range, section

north arrow

CWRE stamp

disclaimer

date survey was performed
P.0.B. of survey

dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper

T

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92
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4

WATER

April 28, 1993 RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

CHARLES D JEFFERS
1299 HAYNES WAY
NORTH BEND OR 97459

Dear MR JEFFERS,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of CHARLES
D JEFFERS has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $400.00 have been
received and our receipt #95949 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been numbered
SWR-570.

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If necessary we will schedule a
meeting with you that will include a site inspection. If there are problems with your form we
are usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be able to answer any questions
you might have about the adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

AR S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

I\WPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\S\SWR-0570.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



( IMPORTANT MESSAGE )

FOR /b’}/) -
DATE /0‘2 i , TIME 6[,

A.M.
P. M.
M %

OF
PHONE
AREA CODE NUMBER EXTENSION
0 FAX
0 MOBILE
AREA CODE NUMBER TIME TO CALL
TELEPHONED | A pLeASE CALL /7
CAME TO SEE YOU WILL CALL AGAIN
WANTS TO SEE YOU RUSH
RETURNED YOUR CALL WILL FAX TO YOU
MESSAG W 70
_ SIGNED ~ y

TOPS @ FORM 4005
LITHO IN U.S. A,



FROM : CHARLES D, JEFTERS RECEI\!ED

1209 HAYNES WAY
NORTH BEND, OR, ( 97459 ) JAN 05 1893
Phone 756 A219 ‘
WATER RESCURCES DEPT
TO : WATER RESOURCES BOARD SALEM, OREGON
LIST: ITEMIZED ENCL OSURES FOR WATER RIGITS APPLICATION
1.‘/Pre 1909 WATER RIOITS CLATM FORM ( NOTORIZED )
2. APPLICATION FORM
3# SCHECK FOR $365-00 4008
iy Maps ( 3 )
4. CWRE MAP OF SPRING LOCATIONS

b, Original Patent land map
2% Present vortion of land now owned.

5. Form; Application to approvrriate surface
water

6. Tetter: Weyerhauser Timber Co.
7. FORM: Coos CO, Planning Depnt.
Items to be comnleted:
8. Determine date of first water usage.

9, Determine date water use development was
first initiated.



Coos Bay Operations
Lumber and Timberlands

A -

i B g {;:
3050 Tremont K {‘fj E w E @

A \X} P.0. Box 389
eyerhaeuser North Bend, Oregon 97459J'qw T
Tel [503] 756 5121 REARA RIS BT A i
Fax (503} 756 9100

NATER RESUURCES DEP
SALEM, OREGON -

December 28, 1992

Oregon Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road, N.E.
Salem, OR 97310

Application Number

Dear Sir:
The attached map shows Spring 2 on Weyerhaeuser land. When we
harvested the unit along this property line in 1990 we became aware

of Springs 2 and 3 and agreed with Mr. Jeffers to protect the
springs from our harvest activities.

We are prepared to give Mr. Jeffers an annual easement permit to
access Spring 2 starting in 1993.

If there are any further questions, please call Timm Slater, Land
Use Manager, at 756-5121, Extension 285.

Sincerely,

Jim Clarke
Forestry Manager

JC:930101

cc J. Taylor
T. Slater



« APPLIGATION MAP

IN THE NAME OF: DALE JEFFERS
$9,T24S,RI2W, WM

"TAX LOT 100
| INCH = 400 FEET

eATeR HESUURLES pLFT.
SALEM, OREGDH
4

SPRING |

THE POINT OF DIVERSION IS
2139 FEET, N25°24'W FROM THE
EAST 1/4 CORNER OF SECTION 9.

Spri .
p2rmg °

SPRING 2
THE POINT OF DIVERSION IS
702 FEET, N59°50'W FROM THE

EAST 1/4 CORNER OF SECTION9 Spring
3

SPRING 3
THE POINT OF DIVERSION IS 1399 FEET,

N69°33'W FROM THE EAST i/4 CORNER
OF SEGTION 9

Watering
point

) EAST 174
SE CORNER OF

SECTION SN

THE PURPOSE OF THIS MAP IS TO IDENTIFY THE

LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT. IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO PROVIDE INFORMATION RELATIVE TO THE

LOCATION OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY LINES.

KING A. PHELPS
May 22, 1990
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